
May Hill & District Gardening Society 
 

 

2019 PROGRAMME 
 
Wednesday 16th January  Lunch at Pengethley Nursery Café 
 
Tuesday 12th February  “Growing and Showing Sweet Peas” – Gill Hazell   
 
Tuesday 12th March  “Gardening for Wildlife” – Helen Mugridge 
     
Tuesday 9th April   "Hidcote: A Garden created by Lawrence Johnston" - 
      Duncan Coombs 
  
Saturday 4th May    Annual Plant Sale with refreshments available. 
      May Hill Village Hall 
 
Tuesday 14th May   Visit to “Pear Tree Cottage” May Hill. 
      (6.30pm at the Village Hall) 
 
Tuesday 11th  June Visit to “Church Cottage", Hentland.  Cost £5.50 per head 

to include refreshments.  (6.30 pm at the Village Hall) 
 
Tuesday 9th July Visit to “The Westbury Court Garden".  Cost £6.50 per 

head. (6.30 pm at the Village Hall) 
 
Tuesday 13th August  Visit to “Kintail” Folly Lane, May Hill 
     (6.30 p.m. at the Chapel) 
   
Tuesday 10th September  Members Evening 
 
Tuesday 8th October  “Weaving with Willow” – Elaine Shears  
 
Tuesday 12th November  “What is Mistletoe” – Jonathan Briggs  
   
Tuesday 10th December  A.G.M. and social evening with American Supper 
 
 
Contact Us 
Visitors can come along to any of our meetings for the small fee of £1 per meeting and will 
be made most welcome. However, if you would like to join our Club, or would just like more 
information contact:- Roger Cox (Chairman) 01452 830454 or Rev. Clive Edmonds 
(Secretary):- 01452 831545  
 

 


